13" Skirca Borisa Paternosta
TRZIN, 11" Januar 2009

International Shooting Competition
Air Rifle and Pistol

Participants: SLOVENIA
CROATIA

BOSNA AND HERZEGOVINA
HUNGARY
ITALIA



{__ 13" Skirca Borisa Paternosta .
RZIN/  |nternational Shooting Competition Trzin, January 117 2009

10 m Air Pistol Women
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 8:30

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL

1 21 619 GOTTI, Sara POR 92 94 96 95 377
(Final 10.2 10.1 10.1 9.9 9.7 7.3 8.2 9.7 10.3 09.3) 94.8
471.8

2 8 609 VRBEK, Kristina KON 97 95 94 90 376
(Final 8.8 9.6 10.8 10.2 9.5 9.0 8.4 9.6 9.0 10.1) 95.0
471.0

3 16 613 RAUSL, Majda PTU 94 91 97 89 371
(Final 10.6 10.5 8.5 10.5 8.1 9.7 9.8 10.7 6.8 9.6) 94.8
465.8

4 18 616 PORS, Mojca MRO 92 90 91 96 369
(Final 8.8 9.1 8.9 10.1 9.0 10.2 9.1 9.0 9.8 8.7) 92.7
461.7

5 3 603 MATANOVIC, Snjezana LOK 88 92 96 94 370
(Final 8.7 9.0 8.1 9.4 9.3 8.3 8.0 10.3 10.0 9.8) 90.9

(Final-Shootoff 9.0)

460.9

6 10 610 STRITOF, Mia KON 89 94 95 90 368
(Final 9.9 8.4 9.9 9.5 8.3 10.3 9.6 10.4 7.5 9.1) 92.9

(Final-Shootoff 8.8)

460.9

7 22 620 SUMRADA, Martina KLO 91 94 94 90 369
(Final 9.5 9.3 8.5 9.4 10.5 9.5 8.0 7.8 9.7 9.5) 91.7
460.7

8 13 611 GROZDEK, Daria KON 94 91 93 91 369
(Final 8.3 9.7 9.1 9.7 10.3 8.7 9.5 8.4 7.9 8.6) 90.2
459.2

9 17 608 SPIRELJA, Marijana KON 85 94 91 94 364

10 5 615 SULJIC, Sabina MRO 91 91 93 89 364

11 14 614 DIMEC, Alenka MRO 89 90 88 92 359

12 15 612 VINTER, Martina KON 86 91 87 93 357

13 7 602 GLUSIC, Urska OLI 92 87 88 90 357

14 9 605 JURESKO, Sanija LOK 92 90 85 89 356

15 20 618 PESAKOVIC, Mateja PTU 88 80 95 88 351

16 6 604 MARUSIC, Daria LOK 87 83 81 91 342

17 1 981 MELE, Vesna TSO 79 90 88 83 340

18 2 982 BRKLJACIC, Dijana SVE 86 82 84 87 339

19 12 601 KEP, Stanka MOR 84 86 83 84 337

20 11 606 SUNJIC, Erna LOK 79 81 87 85 332



13" Skirca Borisa Paternosta

Trzin, January 11" 2009

10 m Air Pistol

Women

Teamcompetition
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 8:30

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND

1 KON SK KONCAR 1113 (271)
609 VRBEK, Kristina 376
611 GROZDEK, Daria 369
610 STRITOF, Mia 368

2 MRO SD MROZ 1092 (277)
616 PORS, Mojca 369
615 SULJIC, Sabina 364
614 DIMEC, Alenka 359

3 LOK SK LOKOMOTIVA 1068 (274)
603 MATANOVIC, Snjezana 370
605 JURESKO, Sanja 356
604 MARUSIC, Daria 342
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¥/ International Shooting Competition Trzin, January 11" 2009

|

10 m Air Pistol Men
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 8:30

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 45 531 SPIRELJA, Sasa KON 95 95 95 96 95 096 572
(Final 9.6 9.3 9.7 9.8 10.0 10.8 9.8 10.5 10.2 10.3) 100.0
672.0
2 26 510 SIMONIC, Simon JUR 96 95 93 96 96 96 572
(Final 9.8 9.6 9.1 10.0 10.3 8.8 10.3 9.4 10.1 10.5) 97.9
669.9
3 31 566 LJUBIC, Cvetko KID 95 96 95 95 95 095 571
(Final 9.7 8.7 9.8 10.1 8.9 10.5 8.9 10.7 9.3 10.6) 97.2
668.2
4 5 572 SIKAVICA, Zoran DAL 93 96 97 94 91 94 565
(Final 10.6 9.8 9.5 10.8 8.5 10.6 9.4 10.6 9.5 10.7) 100.0
665.0
5 38 554 TOMASEVIC, Klemen ZEL 93 97 94 93 93 95 565
(Final 9.4 10.3 9.6 10.0 9.6 10.4 10.2 9.8 9.6 9.8) 98.7
663.7
6 40 565 SIMONIC, Bostijan KID 95 97 93 93 93 95 566
(Final 9.7 10.5 10.1 9.4 10.1 8.6 10.9 9.3 9.3 8.4) 96.3
662.3
7 39 558 LAZIC, Tomislawv KUS 96 92 94 94 95 94 565
(Final 9.9 9.2 10.2 9.7 7.5 9.9 10.4 8.6 10.5 9.5) 95.4
660.4
8 34 530 KOVACEVIC, Josip KON 94 95 96 94 96 90 565
(Final 9.6 8.6 9.4 9.2 9.5 9.1 8.4 10.8 9.6 10.1) 94.3
659.3
9 54 567 SIMON, Simonic KID 93 94 92 97 92 96 564
10 43 552 KRALJ, Sasa ALZ 94 88 93 97 95 96 563
11 55 569 GROHAR, Miha DOM 92 92 95 92 97 94 562
12 20 571 BRUNSEK, Andrej DUP 94 92 94 97 91 94 562
13 34 570 TKALEC, Pater DUP 92 92 94 97 94 93 562
14 36 549 KOLARIC, Bozidar ALZ 94 91 92 94 93 97 561
15 19 515 JENKO, Peter KOP 95 93 92 90 94 96 560
16 21 519 PETERNEL, Franci KRA 89 95 94 97 89 96 560
17 49 523 VIDMAR, Srecko BRE 92 95 94 94 89 96 560
18 6 526 IVANC, Franci GRO 96 93 91 92 96 92 560
19 50 562 CIGLARIC, Aleksander PET 93 98 94 92 93 90 560
20 39 511 PSAJD, Ludvik JUR 92 98 93 90 95 91 559
21 42 560 DRMIC, Vatroslav KUS 89 93 94 94 94 94 558
22 15 520 HODZIC, Emerik SBV 94 93 91 92 92 96 558
23 28 532 ZGOMBIC, Robertino KON 91 95 96 94 89 92 557
24 4 545 BANOVSEK, Jure MRO 89 92 94 94 94 93 556
25 27 501 SAMUELI KACIC, Rajko PRO 93 91 95 90 90 96 555
26 45 512 MOLEH, Miroslav JUR 96 94 92 89 91 93 555
27 3 534 POTOCNIK, Matiija PTU 95 97 90 91 90 92 555
28 32 542 VNUK, Dominik STK 93 93 94 93 94 87 554
29 38 550 HAMER, Stjepan ALZ 92 90 93 93 91 95 554
30 1 507 GABER, Franci MOR 92 90 90 93 95 92 552

31 53 564 COFEK, Milan PET 95 92 90 91 91 92 551
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508
540
539
544
527
533
524
553
574
563
503
575
517
905
522
535
573
516
506
546
528
551
504
548
509
559
541
514
505
547
537
502
538
529
521

STOJANOVIC, Nenad
RADEJ, Roman
JOHANSSON, Stellan
BALASKO, Stefan
IVANC, Rok
BELANCIC, Anton
JUGOVIC, Gregor
DEBELJAK, Ales
MOSTARCIC, Daniel
HAJDU, Jozsef
ZIGIC, Robert
KRISTO, Ante
KLEMENCIC, Dejan
KRSTINIC, Andre]
KRANJC, Robi
SIMENKO, Robert
HRGOVIC, Stipe
KOZMELJ, Gorazd
ZORKO, Aljaz
HROVATIN, Anton
HOLOS, Mario
TAKAC, Ivica
JUSUPOVIC, David
SOVDAT, Edi
MRKUN, Janez
PODHRASKI, Igor
ZORE, Anze
PETERNELJ, Ales
STAMATOVIC, Roman
MALINOVIC, Branko
PESAKOVIC, Uros
BLAZEVIC, Ivica
VERSIC, Rok
KULIC, Bogdan
HODZIC, Mensur

MOR
KAM
KAM
STK
GRO
KON
BRE
ZEL
DAL
PET
PRO
DAL
KOP
MAL
OLI
PTU
DAL
KOP
DUP
PIR
GRO
ALZ
PRO
PIR
MOR
KUS
KAM
KOP
PRO
PIR
PTU
PRO
PTU
GRO
SBV

88
90
91
87
90
93
87
90
87
90
87
89
88
94
93
90
89
88
87
89
92
86
91
90
90
87
86
88
93
89
84
83
87
83
90

91
93
93
90
92
92
90
92
82
90
89
89
92
96
91
88
89
88
92
90
88
95
89
82
91
89
87
86
86
89
90
91
88
84
88

91
88
90
90
93
91
90
89
94
92
90
91
88
86
89
88
90
87
88
94
85
89
91
88
85
92
82
87
81
81
86
83
92
80
85

93
90
95
94
94
90
92
92
93
88
92
90
92
87
87
87
88
91
93
86
88
88
86
90
91
84
88
89
86
86
90
87
86
84
77

92 95 550
95 94 550
92 89 550
95 93 549
91 89 549
88 89 543
94 90 543
90 89 542
92 93 541
88 93 541
92 89 539
89 91 539
92 86 538
84 90 537
87 90 537
95 89 537
95 86 537
89 92 535
85 90 535
90 86 535
90 91 534
89 84 531
87 87 531
89 90 529
86 85 528
84 89 525
89 91 523
90 83 523
84 92 522
89 88 522
84 87 521
86 90 520
82 85 520
94 87 512
87 84 511
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10 m Air Pistol Men
Teamcompetition
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 8:30

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND

1 KID SD KIDRICEVO 1701 (286)
566 LJUBIC, Cvetko 571
565 SIMONIC, Bostjan 566
567 SIMON, Simonic 564

2 KON SK KONCAR 1694 (278)
531 SPIRELJA, Sasa 572
530 KOVACEVIC, Josip 565
532 2ZGOMBIC, Robertino 557

3 JUR SD JURSINCI 1686 (280)
510 SIMONIC, Simon 572
511 PSAJD, Ludvik 559
512 MOLEH, Miroslav 555

4 ALZ SK ALZAS 1678 (288)
552 KRALJ, Sasa 563
549 KOLARIC, Bozidar 561
550 HAMER, Stjepan 554

5 PET SSK COAL 1652 (275)
562 CIGLARIC, Aleksander 560
564 COFEK, Milan 551
563 HAJDU, Jozsef 541

6 KUS SK KUSTOSIJA 1648 (277)
558 LAZIC, Tomislav 565
560 DRMIC, Vatroslav 558
559 PODHRASKI, Igor 525

7 GRO SD GROSUPLJE 1643 (272)
526 IVANC, Franci 560
527 IVANC, Rok 549
528 HOLOS, Mario 534

8 DAL DALMACIJACEMENT 1641 (271)
572 SIKAVICA, Zoran 565
575 KRISTO, Ante 539
573 HRGOVIC, Stipe 537

9 MOR SK MORIS 1630 (272)
507 GABER, Franci 552
508 STOJANOVIC, Nenad 550
509 MRKUN, Janez 528
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11

12

13

14

KOP

PTU

PRO

PIR

SD KAMNIK

540 RADEJ, Roman
539 JOHANSSON, Stellan
541 ZORE, Anze

SD KOPACEVINA

515 JENKO, Peter

516 KOZMELJ, Gorazd
514 PETERNELJ, Ales
SK PTUJ

534 POTOCNIK, Matija
535 SIMENKO, Robert
537 PESAKOVIC, Uros
SK PROTECT

501 SAMUELI KACIC, Rajko
504 JUSUPOVIC, David
502 BLAZEVIC, Ivica
SD PIRAN

546 HROVATIN, Anton

548 SOVDAT, Edi
547 MALINOVIC, Branko

550
550
523

560
535
523

555
537
521

555
531
520

535
529
522

1623

1618

1613

1606

1586

(274)

(271)

(268)

(273)

(264)
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10 m Air Pistol
SUPERFINAL

Mixed (4+4)

Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time:

Rk FP No NAME NOC Fl/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10 TOTAL
1 6 26 RAUSL, Majda Qualification 0
Final 9.9 10.2 10.1 9.4 10.5
9.1 9.7 9.8 9.0 10.6 98.
98.
2 5 25 LJUBIC, Cveto Qualification 0
Final 10.5 10.4 8.4 10.1 10.4
9.7 9.7 9.1 9.5 9.8 97.
97.
3 3 23 SIMONIC, Simon Qualification 0
Final 10.0 9.9 9.5 9.1 10.1
10.3 10.1 9.1 10.3 9.1 97.
97.
4 4 24 VRBEK, Kristina Qualification 0
Final 9.9 9.4 8.9 9.3 10.0
9.7 10.1 10.5 9.6 10.0 97.
Shootoff 9.6
97.
5 1 21 SPIRELJA, Sasa Qualification 0
Final 9.3 9.1 10.4 10.3 8.9
9.7 10.0 9.7 10.1 9.9 97.
Shootoff 8.4
97.
6 8 28 PORS, Mojca Qualification 0
Final 9.7 9.6 10.8 10.0 9.1
10.6 8.9 9.2 9.9 8.9 96.
96.
7 7 27 SIKAVICA, Zoran Qualification 0
Final 8.3 10.1 9.6 10.0 9.0
8.6 10.7 8.8 10.5 10.0 95.
95.
8 2 22 GOTTI, Sara Qualification 0
Final 8.6 9.5 9.5 9.8 9.7
7.7 10.0 9.3 10.1 10.4 94.

94.



13" Skirca Borisa Paternosta

=ZINJ |nternational Shooting Competition

Trzin, January 11" 2009

10 m Air Rifle

Women

Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 14:15

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 TOTAL
1 18 710 DVORSAK, Ziva OLI 100 98 99 099 396 DRI
(Final 10.7 10.5 9.5 10.3 10.2 9.9 10.3 10.4 10.1 10.5) 102.4
498.4 DR
2 15 727 PEJCIC, Snjezana LOK 99 99 100 98 396
(Final 10.5 9.7 10.1 9.4 10.0 10.0 10.2 10.5 10.7 10.9) 102.0
498.0
3 39 737 CIMBAL SPIRELJA, Suzana MLA 98 98 100 99 395
(Final 9.5 9.8 9.7 10.4 9.9 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.6 10.5) 102.1
497.1
4 5 714 KOBILSEK, Ana ZRI 98 97 98 98 391
(Final 10.4 10.7 10.6 10.3 9.8 9.9 9.9 .3 10.3 9.8) 101.0
492.0
5 21 701 DADIC, Katja 100 97 98 95 390
(Final 10.2 10.0 10.0 8.7 10.6 10.4 10.7 10.4 10.1 10.1) 101.2
491.2
6 51 749 REPIC, Kaja KAM 98 95 96 100 389
(Final 9.6 9.6 10.9 10.6 9.8 9.9 10.1 10.7 10.6 9.8) 101.6
490.6
7 12 711 JUVAN, Nina OLI 96 96 97 99 388
(Final 10.2 10.7 10.2 10.4 9.9 9.5 10.2 10.3 10.1 10.2) 101.7
489.7
8 35 725 ORAZEM VRSIC, Ranata GRO 97 99 97 97 390
(Final 9.7 10.4 9.3 10.5 10.0 10.0 10.4 .5 10.5 9.3) 99.6
489.6
9 37 744 KITIC, Darija GEO 98 94 99 97 388
10 7 732 KOSPO, Ines TRN 99 98 97 94 388
11 8 738 SKALJO, Ema ZEN 94 97 98 98 387
12 17 715 DAGMAR, Stafa ZRI 97 96 96 98 387
13 34 735 URANKAR, Tadeja MRO 94 98 98 97 387
14 54 858 BUDIN RAVNIC, Danijela PIR 95 98 98 96 387
15 19 721 DRAKULIC, Sanija PAP 98 97 98 94 387
16 28 739 DELIJA, Vanesa ZEN 96 97 97 96 386
17 13 733 ADAMIC, Ivana TRN 98 94 99 95 386
18 40 750 VITEZ, Sandra DAL 97 98 96 95 386
19 26 734 KOVACS, Sanija TRN 98 97 95 95 385
20 33 726 PUFIC, Klavdija IMP 93 97 96 98 384
21 25 707 SMODIS, Petra TRB 93 98 96 97 384
22 6 712 MAJSTOROVIC, Jelica LES 93 96 97 97 383
23 3 728 ARBANAS, Maja LOK 94 94 96 98 382
24 49 746 GOJIC, Natasa GEO 94 96 96 96 382
25 47 720 LUKETA, Iva ZRI 96 95 95 96 382
26 27 730 BERIC, Masa LOK 95 97 94 96 382
27 36 731 BRUKETA BUJANOVIC, Maja LOK 97 93 95 96 381
28 23 716 KOVAC, Ina ZRI 94 95 96 94 379
29 22 713 LEVICAR, Simona LES 93 97 97 92 379
30 44 740 BIHORAC, Dunija ZEN 95 93 96 94 378
31 38 718 PURGAR, Dora ZRI 95 95 96 92 378
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32 24 704 RUDOLF, Benjamina VRH 96 93 95 93 377
33 9 702 VENGUST, Maja DUP 95 97 92 93 377
34 16 706 PORS, Vesna TRB 92 93 96 95 376
35 42 719 SIPIC, Kristina ZRI 92 97 95 92 376
36 10 729 CUSTO, Sanja LOK 90 95 95 92 372
37 31 717 PAVLAKOVIC, Danijela ZRI 92 92 93 94 371
38 14 992 BRKLJACIC, Dijana SVE 95 90 94 92 371
39 11 991 MELE, Vesna TSO 88 88 96 93 365
40 32 722 VUKELIC, Ida PAP 90 84 93 95 362
41 1 703 ISTENIC, Barbara VRH 89 91 88 94 362
42 46 724 BIZJAK, Helena VRE 90 87 92 91 360
43 2 708 CEROVSEK, Mojca TRB 93 88 92 87 360

44 43 723 BRKIC, Sanela PAP 77 76 85 87 325
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10 m Air Rifle Women
Teamcompetition
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 14:15

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND

1 LOK SK LOKOMOTIVA 1159 (292)
727 PEJCIC, Snjezana 396
728 ARBANAS, Maja 382
731 BRUKETA BUJANOVIC, Maja 381

2 TRN SK TRNJE 1159 (284)
732 KOSPO, Ines 388
733 ADAMIC, Ivana 386
734 KOVACS, Sanja 385

3 ZRI SK ZRINJEVAC 1157 (0)
714 KOBILSEK, Ana 391
715 DAGMAR, Stafa 387
716 KOVAC, Ina 379

4 ZEN SK ZENICA 1151 (0)
738 SKALJO, Ema 387
739 DELIJA, Vanesa 386
740 BIHORAC, Dunija 378

5 TRB SD TRBOVLJE 1120 (0)
707 SMODIS, Petra 384
706 PORS, Vesna 376
708 CEROVSEK, Moijca 360

6 PAP SK PAPIRNICAR 1074 (0)
721 DRAKULIC, Sanja 387
722 VUKELIC, Ida 362

723 BRKIC, Sanela 325
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13" Skirca Borisa Paternosta
International Shooting Competition

Trzin, January 11" 2009

10 m Air Rifle Men
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 14:15

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 18 872 SIDI, Peter HUN 100 99 98 99 98 100 594
(Final 10.7 10.4 10. 9.7 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.5 10.3 10.3) 103.7
697.7
2 17 855 FAZLIJA, Nedzad BIH 98 98 99 97 98 100 590
(Final 10.5 10.2 9.5 10.9 10.3 10.2 10.6 10.3 9.6 10.0) 102.1
692.1
3 34 864 GORSA, Petar BJE 99 97 98 99 99 99 591
(Final 10.2 10.7 9. 9. 9.7 10.2 10.5 9.2 10.2 10.6) 100.4
691.4
4 12 846 MARKOJA, Robert STK 95 100 99 99 99 97 589
(Final 9.7 10.7 9.3 10.3 10.5 10.3 10.4 10.7 10.3 9.9) 102.1
691.1
5 22 853 SOMOGYI, Peter DOB 97 97 99 98 98 100 589
(Final 10.2 10.4 9. 9. 9.9 10.2 10.6 10.3 10.4 10.2) 101.8
690.8
6 14 830 DEBEVEC, Rajmond OLT 99 99 99 98 99 96 590
(Final 10.7 9.3 10.7 10.4 10.5 9.8 9.1 9.3 10.5 9.8) 100.1
690.1
7 11 862 LAZIC, Zarko BIH 99 98 100 97 99 98 591
(Final 9.8 9.8 10.7 10.1 10.2 9.3 10.2 9.4 9.2 9.9) 98.6
689.6
8 13 841 HIZAK, Ivan TRN 99 99 97 97 99 98 589
(Final 9.8 9.7 9. 9.9 10.2 9.9 10.6 9.1 10.1 9.9) 99.0
688.0
9 7 824 STRAKUSEK, Martin TRB 95 98 98 99 99 99 588
10 50 874 HANER, Tamas HUN 99 96 99 97 99 98 588
11 54 863 HUSKIC, Ognjen GEO 95 96 99 100 98 99 587
12 53 875 VERES, Adam HUN 98 98 97 98 98 98 587
13 10 834 HRESCAK, Izidor VRE 97 99 96 100 99 95 586
14 41 819 BLAZKE, Robert POH 98 94 96 98 100 99 585
15 56 866 ZLAK, Bostjan POR 97 97 99 98 97 97 585
16 26 842 SEBALJ, Marin TRN 96 97 96 97 99 99 584
17 48 865 NOVOSELAC, Filip BJE 100 96 99 96 97 96 584
18 20 859 KOCBEK, Gorazd JAJ 97 97 97 95 98 98 582
19 15 814 POTOCNIK, Grega TRI 96 96 97 98 97 98 582
20 38 847 MAUCEC, Uros STK 96 97 96 99 96 98 582
21 42 843 ADAMOVIC, Goran TRN 98 95 100 98 93 98 582
22 56 840 VIDMAR, Alain GRO 97 96 98 98 96 96 581
23 21 818 JODL, Benjamin POH 95 94 98 99 96 99 581
24 49 838 BARIC, Matic GRO 92 99 99 99 93 98 580
25 8 856 DZANKOVIC, Nenad BIH 99 98 96 94 96 97 580
26 40 807 RAVNIKAR, Vilijem DUP 98 95 97 98 96 94 578
27 35 812 BOLKA, Ales PDV 97 97 96 95 93 99 577
28 36 813 BERNOT, Gasper TRI 99 97 93 96 95 97 577
29 49 925 KRSTINIC, Andrej MAL 96 95 99 92 99 96 577
30 57 867 TOKIC, Toni DAL 95 100 96 96 94 96 577
31 4 817 SKRINJAR, Klemen POH 97 98 93 96 98 95 577
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839
849
810
831
848
851
804
825
828
852
837
826
805
871
868
829
870
844
950
827
815
880
809
822
845
854
861
833
850
823
808
820
835
821
832
806
873
836

POJE, Andraz
SODJA, Jure
ZIZMOND, Mitja
DODLEK, Matija
MAUCEC, Gregor
CAR, Franc

FABJAN, Bostjan
JAVORIC, Uros
HERGULA, Boris
KOLOSA, Franc
DELLA TORRE, Dejan
STRAKUSEK, Oto
LISINOVIC, Hasan
ZIZEK, Jernej
LOLIC, Marin
NOVAK, Anton
POLAJZER, Rok
NENADIC, Bogdan
DOVC, Andraz
HORVAT, Tade]
RESMAN, Luka
FARUK, Zundja
PIRIH, Maj
LAMPREHT,
KOMADINA, Toni
PAULOVICS, Zoltan
SUSTAR, Jani
CAVLEK, Ivan
MIHELAK, Simon
LAMPREHT JR.,
STARC, Gasper
OMERZU, Miran
GRANDIC, Dejan
RAVNIKAR, Vladimir
BRUMNIC, Robert
REMETIC, Predrag
MARKOVIC, Luka
PETROVIC, Darko

Bojan

Bojan

GRO
MRO
PDV
ZRI
STK
DOB
TEL
TRB
TSO
DOB
VRE
TRB
TEL
PDV
DAL
TSO
DUP
MAL
TAJ
TSO
TRI
SAR
JMI
VRH
MAL
DOB
ZEL
ZRI
MRO
VRH
MOR
VRH
VRE
VRH
ZRI
TEL
ZRI
VRE

98
94
97
95
94
94
92
95
97
93
93
95
96
94
91
96
95
93
97
96
94
95
94
95
94
92
95
93
94
87
96
90
91
88
91
91
87
88

92
95
94
96
95
95
96
96
95
97
95
95
94
93
97
97
91
92
95
94
91
96
93
93
94
92
91
93
94
93
92
94
94
91
93
81
92
89

96
97
97
95
97
98
98
97
96
97
97
94
96
96
97
94
97
97
92
96
95
94
92
94
96
91
95
88
91
92
88
89
93
93
91
89
84
84

97
97
96
96
98
94
98
94
94
95
98
94
95
95
92
94
95
95
93
92
95
93
96
94
92
95
90
89
89
89
94
87
90
91
89
88
90
83

94 99 576
97 96 576
96 96 576
98 95 575
96 95 575
94 99 574
94 95 573
97 94 573
95 94 571
95 94 571
98 90 571
97 95 570
97 92 570
95 96 569
94 98 569
92 95 568
92 98 568
97 94 568
98 93 568
93 95 566
98 93 566
97 91 566
95 93 563
92 95 563
93 94 563
94 94 558
92 94 557
98 94 555
93 93 554
95 96 552
88 90 548
94 94 548
89 89 546
91 90 544
91 89 544
90 92 531
90 85 528
74 88 506



__ 13™ Skirca Borisa Paternosta
v/ International Shooting Competition

Trzin, January 11" 2009

10 m Air Rifle Men
Teamcompetition
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 14:15

| RANK NAT TEAMNAME (NAME) IND TOTAL LASTROUND

1 HUN HUN 1769 (296)
872 SIDI, Peter 594
874 HANER, Tamas 588
875 VERES, Adam 587

2 BIH BIH 1761 (295)
862 LAZIC, Zarko 591
855 FAZLIJA, Nedzad 590
856 DZANKOVIC, Nenad 580

3 TRN SK TRNJE 1755 (295)
841 HIZAK, Ivan 589
842 SEBALJ, Marin 584
843 ADAMOVIC, Goran 582

4 STK SD TURNISCE 1746 (290)
846 MARKOJA, Robert 589
847 MAUCEC, Uros 582
848 MAUCEC, Gregor 575

5 POH SD RUSE 1743 (293)
819 BLAZKE, Robert 585
818 JODL, Benjamin 581
817 SKRINJAR, Klemen 577

6 GRO SD GROSUPLJE 1737 (293)
840 VIDMAR, Alain 581
838 BARIC, Matic 580
839 POJE, Andraz 576

7 DOB SD DOBROVNIK 1734 (293)
853 SOMOGYI, Peter 589
851 CAR, Franc 574
852 KOLOSA, Franc 571

8 TRB SD TRBOVLJE 1731 (288)
824 STRAKUSEK, Martin 588
825 JAVORIC, Uros 573
826 STRAKUSEK, Oto 570

9 TRI SD TRIGLAV 1725 (288)
814 POTOCNIK, Grega 582
813 BERNOT, Gasper 577
815 RESMAN, Luka 566
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10 PDV SD PREDVOR 1722 (291)
812 BOLKA, Ales 577
810 ZIZMOND, Mitja 576
871 ZIZEK, Jernej 569
11 TSO SD TSO 1705 (284)
828 HERGULA, Boris 571
829 NOVAK, Anton 568
827 HORVAT, Tadej 566
12 VRE SD VREMSCICA 1703 (274)
834 HRESCAK, Izidor 586
837 DELLA TORRE, Dejan 571
835 GRANDIC, Dejan 546
13 TEL SD TELEKOM 1674 (279)
804 FABJAN, Bostjan 573
805 LISINOVIC, Hasan 570
806 REMETIC, Predrag 531
ZRI SK ZRINJEVAC 1674 (278)
831 DODLEK, Matiija 575
833 CAVLEK, Ivan 555
832 BRUMNIC, Robert 544
15 VRH SD VRHNIKA 1655 (279)
822 LAMPREHT, Bojan 563
820 OMERZU, Miran 548

821 RAVNIKAR, Vladimir 544
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rrZIN/ |nternational Shooting Competition Trzin, January 11" 2009

10 m Air Rifle Men
SUPERFINAL
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time:

Rk FP No NAME NOC Fl/6 F2/7 F3/8 F4/9 F5/10 TOTAL
1 4 14 PEJCIC, Snjezana CRO Qualification 0
Final 9.5 10.6 10.3 10.7 10.8
10.6 9.9 10.8 10.2 10.3 103.7
103.7

2 1 11 SIDI, Peter HUN Qualification 0
Final 10.5 10.0 10.8 9.5 10.9
10.3 10.5 10.3 10.0 10.5 103.3

103.3
3 8 18 KOBILSEK, Ana CRO Qualification 0
Final 10.2 10.2 10.0 10.7 10.2
10.0 10.3 10.3 10.0 10.3 102.2
102.2
4 7 17 MARKOJA, Robert SLO Qualification 0
Final 10.3 9.5 10.0 10.7 10.3
10.3 10.3 9.6 10.3 10.3 101.6
101.6
5 3 13 FAZLIJA, Nedzad BIH Qualification 0
Final 9.8 9.8 10.7 10.4 10.7
9.7 9.8 10.2 10.6 9.8 101.5
101.5
6 5 15 GORSA, Petar CRO Qualification 0
Final 10.4 10.4 10.0 9.9 10.4
10.0 10.0 9.5 10.4 10.4 101.4
101.4
7 2 12 DVORSAK, Ziva SLO Qualification 0
Final 10.3 10.5 9.8 9.9 10.7
9.8 10.5 9.7 9.7 9.1 100.0
100.0
8 6 16 CIMBAL SPIRELJA, Suzana CRO Qualification 0
Final 9.4 9.6 8.6 10.1 10.3
9.5 9.0 10.1 10.5 9.9 97.0

97.0
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10 m Combination Men
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 14:15

Rk FP No NAME NOC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 904 FRELIH, Jure KRA 1125
Pistol: 94 94 90 92 91 92 553
Rifle: 93 97 96 96 95 95 572
2 925 KRSTINIC, Andrej MAL 1114
Pistol: 94 96 86 87 84 90 537
Rifle: 96 95 99 92 99 96 577
3 922 TKALEC, Peter DUP 1104
Pistol: 90 95 93 96 95 095 564
Rifle: 91 92 87 89 90 91 540
4 907 DOVC, Andraz TAJ 1097
Pistol: 85 86 93 90 89 89 532
Rifle: 93 95 93 95 95 94 565
5 908 KOSIR, Branko ZEL 183 1096
Pistol: 92 87 86 89 89 88 531
Rifle: 96 93 93 93 95 95 565
6 901 POLAJZER, Rok DUP 180 1096
Pistol: 90 89 91 87 83 82 522
Rifle: 98 97 95 93 93 98 574
7 903 BRUNSEK, Andrej DUP 176 1096
Pistol: 92 92 97 94 96 095 566
Rifle: 89 86 92 91 91 81 530
8 906 REPIC, Marjan KAM 1095
Pistol: 91 90 86 87 88 87 529
Rifle: 94 92 97 95 90 98 566
10 m Combination Women
Date: 11.01.2009 Start Time: 14:15
Rk FP No NAME NoC 10 20 30 40 50 60 TOTAL
1 982 BRKLJACIC, Dijana SVE 710
Pistol: 86 82 84 87 339
Rifle: 95 90 94 92 371
2 981 MELE, Vesna TSO 705
Pistol: 79 90 88 83 340
Rifle: 88 88 96 93 365
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Competition Records — After 13th Skirca Borisa Paternosta

Air Rifle Man
Qualification: 598 Peter Sidi 2006
Finale: 105,0 Uros Javoric 1999
Total result: 702,6 Peter Sidi 2006
Team: 1769 HUNGARY 2009
Air Rifle Women
Qualification: 396 SnjeZana Pejci¢ 2007
Ziva Dvorsak 2009
Finale: 104,5 Zdenka Stern 2008
Total result: 499,5 SnjeZana Pejci¢ 2007
Team: 1166 SK LOKOMOTIVA Rijeka 2007
Air Pistol Man
Qualification: 579 Damir Mikec 2008
Finale: 102,0 Damir Mikec 2006
Total result: 681,0 Damir Mikec 2008
Team: 1711 SD KIDRICEVO 2003
Air Pistol Women
Qualification: 377 Vlatka Pervan 2008
Sara Gotti 2009
Finale: 98,8 Majda Rausl 2006
Total result: 474,5 Vlatka Pervan 2008
Team: 1117 SK KONCAR 1786 Zagreb 2008
Combination Man
Total result:: 1140 Dean Vignjevi¢ 2005
Team: 3324 SD D.Pozenel Recica 2002
Combination Women
Total result: 715 Dijana Brkljaci¢ 2007

Team:




